1
▪ Housing made of anodized aluminum
▪ Outer diameter 1.57in (40mm)
▪ 4 sizes to meet every need
▪ Operating temperature from -04°F (-20°C)
to +113°F (+ 45°C)
▪ Three optics: 30° concentrate - 90° Wide -
110° Diffuse

Distance graphic: 1m
5
6. ORDER CODES
Model Description
CA0121S04 COMPACT-ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 30°, 6W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0121S05 COMPACT-ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 90°, 6W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0121S06 COMPACT-ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 110°, 6W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0121S07 COMPACT-ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 30°, 6W, 24 Vdc, M12-A 4P Male
CA0121S08 COMPACT-ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 90°, 6W, 24 Vdc, M12-A 4P Male
CA0121S09 COMPACT-ALPHA, 8.03''(204mm), 110°, 6W, 24 Vdc, M12-A 4P Male
CA0221S04 COMPACT-ALPHA, 13.94''(354 mm), 30°, 12W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0221S05 COMPACT-ALPHA, 13.94''(354 mm), 90°, 12W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0221S06 COMPACT-ALPHA, 13.94''(354 mm), 110°, 12W, 24 Vdc, CABLE 10ft (3mt)
CA0221S07 COMPACT-ALPHA, 13.94''(354 mm), 30°, 12W, 24 Vdc, M12-A 4P Male